Appendix 1: IDEA Women in Education Network Seminar — Delegates

April 16 Session (Note: All the delegates to the April 16 session, except Marie Josée Caron of the CSQ,
also participated in the second session April 20)

Name and position

Organization

e-mail or fax

Address and telephone

Christine Stewart - Aboriginal
Women'’s Representative

BC Teachers’ Federation
(BCTF)

Cstewart@intergate.ca

100-550 West 6 Ave.,
Vancouver, BC, V5Z 4P2

tel: 604 871 2283

Jinny Sims - Vice President BCTF Jsims@bctf.bc.ca +

Greer Kaiser — Social Justice | BCTF Gkaiser@bctf.bc.ca o

Committee Representative

Julia McCrae - International | Surrey Teachers Macrae-j@fc.sd36.bc.ca 2955 Fraser St., Vancouver,
Solidarity Committee Association BC, V5T 3W2

Representaitve

Susie Ma — BCTF Liaison

Vancouver Elementary
School Teachers
Association,

Smah@gvdes.com

Smah@bctf.bc.ca

100-550 West 6 Ave.,
Vancouver, BC, V5Z 4P2

tel: 604 294 5984

Marie Josée Caron —
Women’s Commission

Central des Syndicats du
Quebec

Fax: 418 649 8800

320 Rue St. Joseph Est,
Bureau 100, Quebec, PQ, G1K
9E7

Linda Shuto — Director,

CoDevelopment Canada

Lshuto@bctf.bc.ca

#101- 2747 E. Hastings St.
Vancouver, BC, V5K 128

Aracely Moreno - President

National Union of
Educators, Ecuador (UNE)

Une@accessinter.net
Fax: 593 250 4226

Ascazubi 271 y 10 de agosto,
Quito, Ecuador, tel: 593 252
7666

Jane Goyes, IDEA Women's
Network Hemispheric
Coordinator

UNE

Janegoyes@hotmail.com

“ o

Leticia Sanchez Farfan —
IDEA Women'’s Netowrk
regional representaitve

Mexican Section,
Trinational Coalition to
Defend Public Education

Elrebozo@latinmail.com
Elrebozo@yahoo.com

Tel: 524 324 6478
Morelia, Michoacan, Mexico

Ana Maria Grajeda — IDEA
Coordinating Committee (Red
SEPA) representative

Section IX — National Union
of Education Workers,
Mexico

Anamanzo@compag.net.mx

Tel: 525 757 0011

Dolores Pozos, M-10 — L-15,
Colonia Ampliacion G.
Hernandez, Mexico, DF, CP
07080

Carolina Abrales Sfeir—
Southern Cone Regional
Representative IDEA
Women's Network

Confederation of Education
Workers of the Republic of
Argentina,

Telffax: 5411 4300 5414

5411 4300 9294,
ctera@crera.org.ar

Chile 654 CP 1098, Ciudad de
Buenos Aires, Argentina

Virginia Albert, Caribbean
reégional representative, IDEA
Women’s Network

Caribbean Union of
Teachers

Albertv@candw.lc
Fax: 758 450 6748

Fond Assau Post Office,
Castries, St. Lucia

Alma Nubia Turcios de Diaz —
Women’s Secretary, Central
American Regional
Representative, IDEA
Women’s Network

Federation of Central
American Teachers
Organizations (FOMCA)

Colprosumah@inter.data.hn
Fax: 504 237 4548

Tel: 504 237 4292

Barrio El Bosque, Avenida
Espaiia, Tegucigalpa,
Honduras, Apdo Postal #145




